Fixed Knot
Farm Fence
Manufactured
for New Zealand
conditions
®
Fixed Knot
Farm Fence
Fixed Knot Farm Fence is an economical, durable
solution to fencing for animals such as deer,
cattle, sheeps, goats, pigs, alpacas and ostriches.
Manufactured by Bayonet in the Bay of Plenty.
Product Sizes
Stock Code Line Wires Roll Height (mm)  Stay Spacing (mm)  Roll Length (m)  Roll Weight (kg)
FK1619030500BZ 16 1900 300 500 521
FK1619030200BZ 16 1900 300 200 208
FK1619030100BZ 16 1900 300 100 104
FK13190301000BZ 13 1900 300 1000 888
FK1319030500BZ 13 1900 300 500 444
FK1319030200BZ 13 1900 300 200 178
FK1319030100BZI 13 1900 300 100 89
FK1319015500BZ 13 1900 150 500 637
FK1319015200BZ 13 1900 150 200 255
FK1319015100BZI 13 1900 150 100 127
FK115530100BZ 11 1550 300 100 74
FK1115515100BZ 11 1550 150 100 106
FK890301000BZ 8 900 300 1000 508
FK89030750BZ 8 900 300 750 381
FK89030500BZ 8 900 300 500 254
FK89030200BZ 8 900 300 200 102
FK89030100BZ 8 900 300 100 51
FK8903050BZ 8 900 300 50 25
FK89015500BZ 8 900 150 500 354
FK89015200BZ 8 900 150 200 141
FK89015100BZ 8 900 150 100 71
FK8901550BZ 8 900 150 50 35
FK88030500BZ 8 800 300 500 248
FK88030200BZ 8 800 300 200 99
FK88030100BZ 8 800 300 100 50
FK59030200BZ 5 900 300 200 71
Our Fixed Knot Farm Fencing is a line and stay wire fabricated fence system constructed
with independent knots.
Providing load flex on impact - this is the fence solution for high stock pressure applications. Quick and easy to